A210000427

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100371318501

08/10/21--01080--017 **1009.00





COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
oun.	Sweetwater 16 L.P.				
SUBJ	Name of Foreign Limited Partn	ership or Limit	ed Liability	Limited Partnership	
partne	nclosed application, certificate of status and fe rship to transact business in Florida. return all correspondence concerning this ma		d to register	a foreign limited partnership o	r limited liability limite
Kevin	Grossfeld				
	Contact Person				
Saul F	Ewing Amstein & Lehr LLP				
	Firm/Company				
701 B	rickell Avenue, 17th Floor				
	Address				
Miam	i, FL 33131				
	City, State and Zip Code				
miaco	rpfiling@saul.com				
E-m	ail address: (to be used for future annual repor	t notification)			
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:			
Georg	ina Mora	_at (,428-4	665	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Cod	le and Dayt	ime Telephone Number	
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:				
(\$9	000.00 Filing Fee 965 Filing Fee and 5 Registered Agent c) □\$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$1,052.50 I and Certif	_	☐\$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
	Mailing Address:			Address:	
	Registration Section Division of Corporations			tration Section ion of Corporations	
	Division of Corporations		DIAIZ	ion of Corporations	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Acceptable Limited	Limited Partnership or Limited L Partnership suffixes: Limited Part	Liability Limited Partnership, which must in the method of the must be made of the must be must	'
If name unavailable		utnership or limited liability limited partnersl lorida; must contain acceptable suffix.	nip proposes to register to transact
2. Delaware		3. 06/09/2021	
	tate or Country of Formation	Date of Form	aation
4. Federal Employe	er Identification Number: 87-147	1408	
	red Agent for Service of Process		
Kevin Grossfeld			
c/o Saul Ewing Arm	stein & Lehr LLP		
701 Brickell Ave, 1	7th FL, Miami, FL 33131		
	ative to the proper and complete pe	and agree to act in this capacity. I further a erformance of my duties, and I am familiar w	ith and accept the obligations of
	Sign	nature of Registered Agent	100 H
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:	3
13 1st Avenuc		13 1st Avenue	
Waterbury, CT 06710		Waterbury, CT 06710	
-	ership is a limited liability limited	-	
Name of Genera	Charles Kirshner	Name of General Partner:	
	13 1st Avenue		
Street Address:	Waterbury, CT 06710	Street Address:	
Mailing Address: 13 1st Avenue Waterbury, CT 06710			
		Mailing Address:	
Name of Genera] Partner:	Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:		Street Address:	
Mailing Address	:	Mailing Address:	

Page 1 of 2

Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:					
Street Address:	Street Address:					
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:					
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.						
12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not mor Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other office the law of which it is organized.						
Signed this day of August	.20 21					
	2					
Signature of a general partner						
The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated he submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a thi						

Page 2 of 2

\$52.50

\$8.75

Filing Fees:

Certified Copy (optional):

Certificate of Status (optional):

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SWEETWATER 16 L.P." IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE THIRD DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203831156

Date: 08-03-21